
The International Collegiate Design and Innovation Competition (Beijing 2017) Application Form
	Name
	
	Gender
	
	(Photo)

	Nationality
	
	University
	
	

	Date of Birth
	
	Major
	
	

	Clothing Size (S/M/L/XL/XXL/XXXL)
	
	E-mail
	

	Main Courses
	1.
	5.

	
	2.
	6.

	
	3.
	7.

	
	4.
	8.

	A Brief Introduction of
Your Practical Experience with Design and Innovation
	

	I certify that the information provided on this application is accurate. I understand that withholding any information or giving false information will result in a refusal and dismissal from the competition. 

Sign：
                                               Day/Month/Year



（PS：Please fill the form on the computer instead of by handwriting）
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